CH \$40.00 33397

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM465517 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Entity type of the Receiving Party previously recorded on Reel 005276 Frame 0521. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Belron Hungary KFT - Zug Branch should be a "Company" of Hungary.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Belron Hungary KFT - Zug Branch			Registered Swiss Branch of a Hungarian Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Belron Hungary KFT - Zug Branch
Street Address:	Gotthardstrasse 20
City:	CH 6304 Zug
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND
Entity Type:	Company: HUNGARY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3339770	WINDSHIELD PROS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3175925453

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 317-236-2100

Email: ipdocket@icemiller.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas A. Walsh
Address Line 1: One American Square

Address Line 2: Suite 2900

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46282

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Thomas A. Walsh

Address Line 1: One American Square

Address Line 2: Suite 2900

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46282

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Thomas A. Walsh
SIGNATURE:	/Thomas A Walsh/

TRADEMARK REEL: 006291 FRAME: 0501

900442660

DATE SIGNED:	03/14/2018
Total Attachments: 2	
source=OldAssignmentWP#page1.tif	
source=OldAssignmentWP#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006291 FRAME: 0502

OP \$40.00 333977(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM303958

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Belron Hungary KFT - Zug Branch		12/12/2012	Registered Swiss Branch of a Hungarian Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Belron Hungary KFT - Zug Branch
Street Address:	Gotthardstrasse 20
City:	CH 6304 Zug
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: HUNGARY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3339770	WINDSHIELD PROS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 3172362100

Email: IPdocket@icemiller.com

Correspondent Name: Ice Miller LLP

Address Line 1: One American Square, Suite 2900
Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46282-0200

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Thomas A. Walsh SIGNATURE: /thomas a. walsh/	
SIGNATURE: /thomas a_walsh/	
/ tiloniae a. Walen	
DATE SIGNED: 05/08/2014	

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006296 FRAME: 0523

900288647

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006296 FRAME: 0522

RECORDED: 05/08/2018